Deltavling 6

Ostergdtlands pistolskyttekrets sommarserie precision 2023

Deltavling 6, 16/8 t.o.m. 31/8

Namn

Tommy Andersson

Pia Forssell
Conny Loch

Per Ankarstam
Niclas Jansson
Mikael Palmqvist

Mats Egnell
Magnus Jansson
Tony Borén

Mats Egnell
Tony Borén
Magnus Jansson

Magnus Jansson
Mats Egnell

Lindha Gidlund

Alfons Gidlund
Fabian Gidlund

Tony Borén
Tommy Ohlsson
Barje Lilja

Forening
Finspangs PSK
Finspangs PSK

Saab PK

Saab PK
Finspangs PSK
Finspangs PSK

Motala PK
Aby SK
Aby SK

Motala PK
Aby SK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Motala PK

Linkdpings SKF

Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF

Aby SK
Finspangs PSK
Finspangs PSK

Klass Serie 1

1C 43
1C 40
2B 46
2C 45
2C 42
2C 43
3A 49
3A
3A 46
3B 47
3B 43
3B 47
3C
3C 46

D2C 44
Jc 45
Jc 36

WC 46

wWC 42

WwC 35

Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Summa Antal X

42
36

42
46
45
36
44
M
45
44
40
44
44

47
43

46

38
29
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42
40

44

46

38

35

48

47

46

45

48

45

44

45
42

47
34
29

42
39

45

a7

37

41

46

43

45

46

43

47

41

43
40

44
33
30

44
36

45

46

46

39

43

41

46

43

46

45

44

44
45

48
43
22

47
40

45

49

34

38

44

44

43

46

46

49

45

45
44

48
43
26

260
231

267

279
242
232

274
263
262

272
267
263

281
276

262

269
250

279
233
171
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